
ID Task Name
1 Training Manuals and Job Aids
2 Design training
3 Draft training plan (approach, audience, delivery method)
4 Review plan with key stakeholders
5 Finalize plan
6 Develop training and job aids
7 Draft training modules 
8 Review training modules
9 Finalize/duplicate training modules 
10 Develop job aids
11 Deliver training
12 Coordinate training (logisitcs, computers, scheduling)
13 Deliver training to IFAP/Portal content managers
14 Implementation support
15 Provide implementation support
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Deliverable Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names
63 days Wed 7/5/00 Fri 9/29/00
15 days Wed 7/5/00 Tue 7/25/00
10 days Wed 7/5/00 Tue 7/18/00 AC
3 days Wed 7/19/00 Fri 7/21/00 3 AC
2 days Mon 7/24/00 Tue 7/25/00 4 AC

40 days Mon 7/24/00 Fri 9/15/00
25 days Mon 7/24/00 Fri 8/25/00 4
5 days Mon 8/28/00 Fri 9/1/00 7

10 days Mon 9/4/00 Fri 9/15/00 8
40 days Mon 7/24/00 Fri 9/15/00 4
25 days Mon 8/21/00 Fri 9/22/00
20 days Mon 8/21/00 Fri 9/15/00
5 days Mon 9/18/00 Fri 9/22/00 12
5 days Mon 9/25/00 Fri 9/29/00
5 days Mon 9/25/00 Fri 9/29/00 13
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